
B A T T E R S E A

SPIRITS BY THE BOTTLE
All 70cl

Beefeater
Hendricks
Tanqueray 10

Absolut
Belvedere
Grey Goose

Havana 3yr
Sailor Jerry Spiced
Havana 7yr

Jack Daniels
Monkey Shoulder
Woodford Reserve

Courvoisier VS
Hennessey VS

150
180
180

150
180
180

150
160
180

150
180
180

150
180

GIN

VODKA

RUM

WHISKEY

COGNAC



WELCOME

The revival of an institution signals a renaissance of smart drinking, 

intimate service and roof raising DJ’s dishing out an upbeat selection to 

keep you dancing till 2am every weekend.

Expect a sensory overload with a decadent art deco inspired make over 

and some seriously mouth-watering new food and cocktails menus.

Craft cocktails, seasonally selected and carefully composed by our 

talented team of charming bartenders are what really sets us apart. 

Supplement with a selection of local beers, homemade sodas, and wines 

from some of the most exciting, forward-thinking producers has helped to 

create a solid drink offering which caters for all tastes.

Our kitchen provides a colourful menu throughout the week and offers 

simple, well-balanced dishes with that famous Lost Society twist. Our 

new Disco Brunch; features a full brunch spread accompanied by a 

sweet side of feel good tunes to start the day strong.

Sundays are all about family, friends and show stopping Sunday lunches 

with an extra Yorkie, another splash of gravy and the smooth serenades 

of our rotating acoustic performers ensuring you have enough of the 

good stuff to stave off the Sunday night blues!

From cosy corners during the winter months, comforted by a glass of red 

and hearty dinner, to propping up the oasis like Garden Bar, basking in 

the glorious sunshine with a house spritz in hand; Lost Society is back, 

and we thereby invite you to come and immerse yourself in a never 

forgotten land of decadence, dining, and dancing.

WINE LIST

5.5

6.5

7.5

8.5

175ml

15.5

7.5

15

Magnum

17

19

24.5

500ml

125ml

22.5

30

85

37

90

125

240

180

25

27

35.5

Bottle

Bottle

(2018) Merlot, Vistamar Brisa, Central Valley, Chile
Tasteful notes with berry fruits give off a long fruitful finish

NV Santa Eleni, Prosecco, Veneto, Italy

NV Moët & Chandon Brut, Épernay, Champagne, France

NV Ca’ Belli Processco Rosé, Vento, Italy

NV Moët & Chandon Rosé, Épernay, Champagne, France
NV Ruinart Blanc de Blanc, Reims, Champagne, France
2008 Don Perignon Brut, Épernay, Champagne, France
NV Moët & Chandon Brut, Épernay, Champagne, France

(2017) Malbec, San Juan De La Frontera, Argentina
Ripe aromas of dark cherry, plum and blackberry.

(2017) Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain
Strawberries and blackberries with vanilla and nutmeg.

(2017) Pinot Noir Jaffelin, Mas La Chevalere, Cote de 
Buaune, France
Pale ruby red in colour. Fresh fruits of strawberry, 
raspberry and cherry.

RED WINE

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

125ml measures available



What’s on at The Lost Society Battersea?

Friday Bottomless Brunch
(From 12:00pm to 4:30pm)

Try our delicious brunch items and 
get a early start to your weekend!

Disco Brunch
(Every Saturday 11am till 4:30pm)

Dj’s playing from 2pm-6pm
Indulge yourself in an array of delicious brunch dishes & bottomless bubbles & 

mimosa’s.. All accompanied by a sweet side of chilled disco tunes.

Lost Made Me Do It
(Every Saturday open till 2am)

Dj’s from 9:30pm-2am
Dropping a mix of funked up beats, hip hop and party classics. 

Door charge: £5 after 9pm. Dress code: Make an effort.

Sunday Roast and Brunch Club
(Available 11am to 5pm)

Sunday’s are for chilled vibes! Grab your friends, family & loved ones and 
indulge in some serious retox behaviour. Enjoy our delicious Sunday Roasts & 

checkout our wonderful Bloody Mary station.

Lost in Brazil
(Every Sunday 6pm till midnight)

End your week at one of London’s top Brazilian nights with live bands on 
rotation playing everything from Samba, Brazilian Jazz, Pagode & Bossa Nova.

Friday Night Live!
(opens from midday till 2am)

Live music from 7:30pm DJ’s 9:30pm
Dj’s spinning the very best in eclectic cool party mixes of funked up beats, 

disco edits, hip hop and party classics.

WINE LIST

5.5

8.5

8.5

8

6.5

175ml

175ml

15.5

24.5

24.5

22

17

500ml

500ml

22.5

22.5

35.5

35.5

30

38

55

60

25

Bottle

Bottle

(2019) Chardonnay, Brisa, Valle Central, Chile
A crisp mouth-watering balance packed with green citrus.

(2018) Folonari Pinot Grigio Rose, Veneto, Italy
Floral with tropical fruits on the nose. Soft, fruity with prominent 
strawberry and rhubarb flavours. Crisp with a light body.

(2018) Chemin, Côtes de Provence, Château du 
Foncalieu, France
This wine is pale salmon in colour with aromas of red and 
black berry fruit, citrus and white blossom which follow 
onto the palate.

(2017) Sauvignon Blanc, Whitecliff, New Zealand
Ripe mango, nectarine and hints of lemon and lime. 
Refreshing with a lovely lees texture.

(2018) Picpoul de Pinet, Le Jade, Vin de Pays, France
Flavours of citrus, green apple and honey. Great choice 
for all, not just Picpoul lovers!

(2018) Riesling, Alsace, France
Medium bodied with a smooth texture, aromas of peach, pear and oak.

(2016) Mâcon-Igé, Château London, Jean-Claude Boisset, France
Ripe peach and greengage aromas with buttery notes from a touch of oak.

(2016) `Cullen Vineyard` Margaret River Sauvignon Blanc/Semillon, 
Cullen, Western Australia
Made by a legendary producer in Tuscany. Elegant and perfumed with sour 
cherry, bramble a& supple tannins. A beautiful biodynamic wine, naturally 
fermented and low sulphur.

(2018) Chenin Blanc, Diamond Bay, Western Cape, 
South Africa
Easy drinking, full bodied and full of tropical fruit.

WHITE WINE

ROSE WINE



SNACK BOARD
A selection of snacks and small plates to enjoy with your drink. 
Please ask for the full food menu for dishes more substantial.

Served all day and from 5pm on Saturday & Sunday
Please ask a member of our team for menus more substantial

Marinated Olives (v) 4.5

Smoked Almonds (v) 4.5

Sweet Potato Hummus & Flatbread (v) 6.5

Coxinhas 6.5

Waffle Fry Nachos (v) 7.5

Chicken Wings 7.5
BBQ / BUFFALO

Crispy Calamari with wasabi mayo 7.5

Cheesy Chips 6

Halloumi Fries 6.5

NO & LOW ALCHOL SERVES

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

12

11

10.5

10.5

13

10.5

12

12.5

10.5

11.5

12

10.5

Hayman’s London Dry
WHITE GRAPE & APRICOT, LEMON & ROSEMARY

Gentleman’s Mojito
BEEFEATER GIN, ORANGE MARMALADE, CLOUDY APPLE JUICE, LIME, 
AND MINT

Beefeater Orange
ITALIAN BLOOD ORANGE SODA, ORANGE

Blood Orange Negroni 
BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE GIN, CAMPARI, AND SWEET VERMOUTH

Copper Dog Whisky
SPICED ORANGE GINGER ALE, ORANGE

Absolut Vodka
MEXICAN LIME SODA, MINT SPRIG

Hendricks Gin
ELDERFLOWER TONIC, CUCUMBER

Ocho Blanco Tequila
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC, GRAPEFRUIT

Caipirinha
FRESH LIME JUICE, SUGAR, CACHACA, WANT SOME EXTRA FLAVOUR TO 
CHOOSE FROM STRAWBERRY, PASSION FRUIT OR MANGO

Chilli and Mango Mojito
CHILLIES , MANGO PUREE, MINT, FRESH LIME JUICE, HAVANA 3 (FOR THE 
FOOD MENU)

Hayman’s London Dry
WHITE GRAPE & APRICOT, LEMON & ROSEMARY

Moscow Mule
KETEL ONE VODKA, FRESH LIME JUICE, GINGER BEER



BEERS

Staroprammen
A premium beer from the Czech Republic, crisp & refreshing with 
a perfectly balanced & dry finish.

Sol 330ml
Light and refreshing lager with a malty, fruity-lemony flavour.

Red Stripe 330ml
Jamacain born fresh lager with a hint of apples.

Rekorderlig - (Strawberry & Lime) 500ml
Made from the purest Swedish spring water, this is a unique 
flavour combination.
Erdinger - Alcohol Free 500ml
At 125kcal as well, it’s essentially good for you! The same high 
standard of Erdinger Weisse, just no booze.

Erdinger Weissbier 500ml
Classic wheat beer combining good sparkle, lively taste with 
delicately, fruity hop flavours and citrus notes.

Goose Island IPA 330ml
A spicy aroma of Cascade hops is followed by a crisp, fruity ale 
flavour delivering immense refreshment.

Pravha
A Czech Pilsner, very light & refreshing low abv lager

Bluemoon
Belgian wheat beer with hints of orange peel and corier

Aspall’s Suffolk Cyder
Refreshing, crisp taste of just-bitten apples. A new mid-strength 
cider

Atlantic Pale Ale
A vibrant & fruity aromatic ale, hints of lime zest & a mango finish

Chieftain IPA
A fruity Irish IPA. Citrus aroma with a creamy texture

6

4.8

6

6

5.5

6

5.5

6

6

6.5

6

6.5

5%

4.5%

4.7%

4%

0%

5.3%

4.2%

4%

5.4%

5.5%

4.5%

5.5%

abv%

abv%

DRAFTS

BY BOTTLENO & LOW ALCHOL SERVES

SPARKLING COCKTAILS

6.5

10.5

6.5

10.5

6.5

6

10

9.5

6

10.5

Mr. Smith
NON-ALCOHOLIC GIN, FRESH PASSIONFRUIT, FRESH RASPBERRIES, AND 
TOP-UP SODA

Pomegranate spritz
POMEGRANATE JUICE, GRENADINE, ABSOLUTE VODKA TOPPED WITH 
PROSECCO

Celibate Martini
PASSIONFRUIT PUREE, VANILLA SYRUP, FRESH LIME JUICE, PINEAPPLE 
JUICE AND SODA SHOT

Friase Royal 
FRESH STRAWBERRIES, VODKA, TOPPED WITH PROSECCO

Mary Berries
MIXED MUDDLE BERRIES, FRESH LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP, AND TOP-UP 
SODA

Rumless Mojito
SPICED HIBISICUS, RASPBERRIES, FRESH CITRUS, SODA

Royal Julip
MINT, PEACH PUREE, TOPPED WITH PROSECCO

Blood Orange Belilini
BLOOD ORANGE, PROSECCO

Society’s Flower
CRUSHED RED GRAPES, FRESH APPLE JUICE & ELDERFLOWER SYRUP

Peach or Passion Fruit Bellini
ABSOLUTE VODKA, PASSION FRUIT PUREE / PEACH PUREE, TOPPED WITH 
PROSECCO



LONG COCKTAILS SHORT COCKTAILS

10.5 10.5

10.5 10.5

11 10.5

10.5
10.5

11.5
11.5

11

11

11.5

11

11 11

Lychee Haze
ABSOLUTE VANILLA VODKA, LYCHEE LIQUOR, LYCHEE WATER, VANILLA 
SUGAR, FRESH LEMON JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE

Mexican Coconut & Lychee Martini
CAZCABEL COCONUT, LYCHEE LIQUEUR, APPLE JUICE, FRESH LIME, 
AGAVE SYRUP

Kiwi Mojito
HAVANA 3Y, FRESH KIWI, FRESH MINT, FRESH LIME JUICE, AND TOP-UP 
SODA

Tonka Bonka
HAVANA CLUB 3, COCO KANU, BLACK SESAME SYRUP, FRESH LEMON 
JUICE, STRAWBERRY JAM

Tropical Society
HAVANA CLUB 3, MANGO PUREE, ORANGE JUICE &PINEAPPLE JUICE

Blood Orange & Passion Fruit Collins
BEEFEATER GIN, PASSIONFRUIT PUREE, BLOOD ORANGE SYRUP, FRESH 
LEMON JUICE, TOP-UP SODA

Pink Fin
BONE IDYLL PINK GIN, ELDERFLOWER SYRUP, GRAPEFRUIT JUICE, AND 
LEMON JUICE

Madame Butterfly
LAVENDER INFUSED GIN, EGG WHITE, SUGAR SYRUP, FRESH LEMON 
JUICE

Lost In The Tropics
HAYMANS GIN, STRAWBERRY, MANGO PUREE & PINEAPPLE JUICE Cherry Oh Baby

HAVANA SPECIAL, CHERRY LIQUEUR, FRESH LIME JUICE, GINGER BEER 
TOP-UPHigh Liner

OLMECA REPOSATO TEQUILLA, PEACH LIQUEUR, CRÈME DE VIOLET, 
FRESH LEMON JUICE, AND SUGAR SYRUP What’s The Crack

KRAKEN SPICED RUM, PEACH SCHNAPPS, FRESH LIME SUGAR, PEACH 
BITTERSThe Fruit of 43 Virgins

ABSOLUTE MANGO VODKA, LIQUOR 43, MANGO & PASSION FRUIT 
PUREE, APPLE JUICE & HONEY SYRUP

Unusual Sours
CUCUMBER, HENDRIKS GIN, ST GERMAIN, ELDERFLOWER LIQUOR, EGG 
WHITE, SUGAR & FRESH LIME JUICE 

Passion Trick
RENAGADE GIN, FRESH PASSIONFRUIT, FRESH LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP, 
TEAPOT BITTERS

Matcha Colada
ZUBROVKA BISON GRASS VODKA, MATCHA POWDER, FOAM BITTERS, 
COCONUT MILK, COCONUT CREAM, CINNAMON AND LIME

TIKI COCKTAILS

12.5

12

Caribbean Punch
BLEND OF THREE RUMS, PINEAPPLE JUICE, FALERNUM & POMEGRANATE 
SYRUP

The Revenge Of Boney Ears
HAVANA SPECIAL, SMITH & CROSS, BANANA LIQUEUR, PINEAPPLE & 
LEMON JUICE


