SPIRITS BY THE BOTTLE

All 70cl

GIN

Beefeater	150
Hendricks	180
Tanqueray 10	180

VODKA

Absolut	150
Belvedere	180
Grey Goose	180

RUM

Havana 3yr	150
Sailor Jerry Spiced	160
Havana 7yr	180

WHISKEY

Jack Daniels	150
Monkey Shoulder	180
Woodford Reserve	180

COGNAC

Courvoisier VS	150
Hennessey VS	180



WELCOME

The revival of an institution signals a renaissance of smart drinking, intimate service and roof raising DJ's dishing out an upbeat selection to keep you dancing till 2am every weekend.

Expect a sensory overload with a decadent art deco inspired make over and some seriously mouth-watering new food and cocktails menus.

Craft cocktails, seasonally selected and carefully composed by our talented team of charming bartenders are what really sets us apart. Supplement with a selection of local beers, homemade sodas, and wines from some of the most exciting, forward-thinking producers has helped to create a solid drink offering which caters for all tastes.

Our kitchen provides a colourful menu throughout the week and offers simple, well-balanced dishes with that famous Lost Society twist. Our new Disco Brunch; features a full brunch spread accompanied by a sweet side of feel good tunes to start the day strong.

Sundays are all about family, friends and show stopping Sunday lunches with an extra Yorkie, another splash of gravy and the smooth serenades of our rotating acoustic performers ensuring you have enough of the good stuff to stave off the Sunday night blues!

From cosy corners during the winter months, comforted by a glass of red and hearty dinner, to propping up the oasis like Garden Bar, basking in the glorious sunshine with a house spritz in hand; Lost Society is back, and we thereby invite you to come and immerse yourself in a never forgotten land of decadence, dining, and dancing.

WINF LIST

RED WINE	175ml	500ml	Bottle
⁽²⁰¹⁸⁾ Merlot, Vistamar Brisa, Central Valley, Chile Tasteful notes with berry fruits give off a long fruitful finish	5.5	15.5	22.5
(2017) Malbec, San Juan De La Frontera, Argentina Ripe aromas of dark cherry, plum and blackberry.	6.5	17	25
(2017) Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain Strawberries and blackberries with vanilla and nutmeg.	7.5	19	27
(2017) Pinot Noir Jaffelin, Mas La Chevalere, Cote de Buaune, France Pale ruby red in colour. Fresh fruits of strawberry, raspberry and cherry.	8.5	24.5	35.5

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE	125ml	Bottle
^{NV} Santa Eleni, Prosecco, Veneto, Italy	7.5	30
^{NV} Ca' Belli Processco Rosé, Vento, Italy		37
^{NV} Moët & Chandon Brut, Épernay, Champagne, France	15	85
^{NV} Moët & Chandon Rosé, Épernay, Champagne, France		90
NV Ruinart Blanc de Blanc, Reims, Champagne, France		125
²⁰⁰⁸ Don Perignon Brut, Épernay, Champagne, France		240
^{NV} Moët & Chandon Brut, Épernay, Champagne, France	Magnum	180

125ml measures available

WINE LIST

175ml 500ml Bottle

WHITE WINE

WHITE WENT	1/5mi	Soomi	Bottle	
(2019) Chardonnay, Brisa, Valle Central, Chile A crisp mouth-watering balance packed with green citrus.	5.5	15.5	22.5	
(2018) Chenin Blanc, Diamond Bay, Western Cape, South Africa Easy drinking, full bodied and full of tropical fruit.	6.5	17	25	
(2017) Sauvignon Blanc, Whitecliff, New Zealand Ripe mango, nectarine and hints of lemon and lime. Refreshing with a lovely lees texture.	8.5	24.5	35.5	
(2018) Picpoul de Pinet, Le Jade, Vin de Pays, France Flavours of citrus, green apple and honey. Great choice for all, not just Picpoul lovers!	8	22	30	
(2018) Riesling, Alsace, France Medium bodied with a smooth texture, aromas of peach, pe	ear and oak		38	
(2016) Mâcon-Igé, Château London, Jean-Claude Boiss Ripe peach and greengage aromas with buttery notes from			55	
(2016) `Cullen Vineyard` Margaret River Sauvignon Bla Cullen, Western Australia Made by a legendary producer in Tuscany. Elegant and perioderry, bramble a& supple tannins. A beautiful biodynamic of fermented and low sulphur.	fumed with	sour	60	
ROSE WINE	175ml	500ml	Bottle	
(2018) Folonari Pinot Grigio Rose, Veneto, Italy Floral with tropical fruits on the nose. Soft, fruity with promir strawberry and rhubarb flavours. Crisp with a light body.	nent		22.5	
(2018) Chemin, Côtes de Provence, Château du Foncalieu, France This wine is pale salmon in colour with aromas of red and black berry fruit, citrus and white blossom which follow onto the palate.	8.5	24.5	35.5	

What's on at The Lost Society Battersea?

Friday Bottomless Brunch

(From 12:00pm to 4:30pm)
Try our delicious brunch items and get a early start to your weekend!

Friday Night Live!

(opens from midday till 2am)
Live music from 7:30pm DJ's 9:30pm
Dj's spinning the very best in eclectic cool party mixes of funked up beats, disco edits, hip hop and party classics.

Disco Brunch

(Every Saturday 11am till 4:30pm)

Dj's playing from 2pm-6pm
Indulge yourself in an array of delicious brunch dishes & bottomless bubbles & mimosa's.. All accompanied by a sweet side of chilled disco tunes.

Lost Made Me Do It

(Every Saturday open till 2am)

Dj's from 9:30pm-2am

Dropping a mix of funked up beats, hip hop and party classics.

Door charge: £5 after 9pm. Dress code: Make an effort.

Sunday Roast and Brunch Club

(Available 11am to 5pm)

Sunday's are for chilled vibes! Grab your friends, family & loved ones and indulge in some serious retox behaviour. Enjoy our delicious Sunday Roasts & checkout our wonderful Bloody Mary station.

Lost in Brazil

(Every Sunday 6pm till midnight)

End your week at one of London's top Brazilian nights with live bands on rotation playing everything from Samba, Brazilian Jazz, Pagode & Bossa Nova.

SNACK BOARD

A selection of snacks and small plates to enjoy with your drink. Please ask for the full food menu for dishes more substantial.

Marinated Olives (v) 4.5

Smoked Almonds (v) 4.5

Sweet Potato Hummus & Flatbread (v) 6.5

Coxinhas 6.5

Waffle Fry Nachos (v) 7.5

Chicken Wings 7.5

BBQ / BUFFALO

Crispy Calamari with wasabi mayo 7.5

Cheesy Chips 6

Halloumi Fries 6.5

Served all day and from 5pm on Saturday & Sunday Please ask a member of our team for menus more substantial

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Gentleman's Mojito BEEFEATER GIN, ORANGE MARMALADE, CLOUDY APPLE JUICE, LIME, AND MINT	11
Moscow Mule KETEL ONE VODKA, FRESH LIME JUICE, GINGER BEER	10.5
Blood Orange Negroni BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE GIN, CAMPARI, AND SWEET VERMOUTH	10.5
Caipirinha FRESH LIME JUICE, SUGAR, CACHACA, WANT SOME EXTRA FLAVOUR TO CHOOSE FROM STRAWBERRY, PASSION FRUIT OR MANGO	10.5
Chilli and Mango Mojito CHILLIES , MANGO PUREE, MINT, FRESH LIME JUICE, HAVANA 3 (FOR THE FOOD MENU)	11.5
NO & LOW ALCHOL SERVES	
Hayman's London Dry WHITE GRAPE & APRICOT, LEMON & ROSEMARY	12
Hayman's London Dry WHITE GRAPE & APRICOT, LEMON & ROSEMARY	12
Beefeater Orange ITALIAN BLOOD ORANGE SODA, ORANGE	10.5
Ocho Blanco Tequila MEDITERRANEAN TONIC, GRAPEFRUIT	12.5
Copper Dog Whisky SPICED ORANGE GINGER ALE, ORANGE	13
Absolut Vodka MEXICAN LIME SODA, MINT SPRIG	10.5
Hendricks Gin ELDERFLOWER TONIC, CUCUMBER	12

SPARKLING COCKTAILS

Pomegranate spritz POMEGRANATE JUICE, GRENADINE, ABSOLUTE VODKA TOPPED WITH PROSECCO	10.5
Peach or Passion Fruit Bellini ABSOLUTE VODKA, PASSION FRUIT PUREE / PEACH PUREE, TOPPED WITH PROSECCO	10.5
Friase Royal FRESH STRAWBERRIES, VODKA, TOPPED WITH PROSECCO	10.5
Royal Julip MINT, PEACH PUREE, TOPPED WITH PROSECCO	10
Blood Orange Belilini BLOOD ORANGE, PROSECCO	9.5

NO & LOW ALCHOL SERVES

Mr. Smith NON-ALCOHOLIC GIN, FRESH PASSIONFRUIT, FRESH RASPBERRIES, AND TOP-UP SODA	6.5
Society's Flower CRUSHED RED GRAPES, FRESH APPLE JUICE & ELDERFLOWER SYRUP	6
Celibate Martini PASSIONFRUIT PUREE, VANILLA SYRUP, FRESH LIME JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE AND SODA SHOT	6.5
Rumless Mojito SPICED HIBISICUS, RASPBERRIES, FRESH CITRUS, SODA	6
Mary Berries MIXED MUDDLE BERRIES, FRESH LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP, AND TOP-UP SODA	6.5

BEERS

DRAFTS	abv%	
Staroprammen A premium beer from the Czech Republic, crisp & refreshing with a perfectly balanced & dry finish.	5%	6
Pravha A Czech Pilsner, very light & refreshing low abv lager	4%	6
Bluemoon Belgian wheat beer with hints of orange peel and corier	5.4%	6
Aspall's Suffolk Cyder Refreshing, crisp taste of just-bitten apples. A new mid-strength cider	5.5%	6.5
Atlantic Pale Ale A vibrant & fruity aromatic ale, hints of lime zest & a mango finish	4.5%	6
Chieftain IPA A fruity Irish IPA. Citrus aroma with a creamy texture	5.5%	6.5
BY BOTTLE	abv%	
BY BOTTLE Sol 330ml Light and refreshing lager with a malty, fruity-lemony flavour.	abv% 4.5%	4.8
Sol 330ml		4.8 6
Sol 330ml Light and refreshing lager with a malty, fruity-lemony flavour. Erdinger Weissbier 500ml Classic wheat beer combining good sparkle, lively taste with	4.5%	
Sol 330ml Light and refreshing lager with a malty, fruity-lemony flavour. Erdinger Weissbier 500ml Classic wheat beer combining good sparkle, lively taste with delicately, fruity hop flavours and citrus notes. Goose Island IPA 330ml A spicy aroma of Cascade hops is followed by a crisp, fruity ale	4.5% 5.3%	6
Sol 330ml Light and refreshing lager with a malty, fruity-lemony flavour. Erdinger Weissbier 500ml Classic wheat beer combining good sparkle, lively taste with delicately, fruity hop flavours and citrus notes. Goose Island IPA 330ml A spicy aroma of Cascade hops is followed by a crisp, fruity ale flavour delivering immense refreshment. Red Stripe 330ml	4.5% 5.3% 4.2%	6 5.5

LONG COCKTAILS

Lychee Haze ABSOLUTE VANILLA VODKA, LYCHEE LIQUOR, LYCHEE WATER, VANILLA SUGAR, FRESH LEMON JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE	10.5
Passion Trick RENAGADE GIN, FRESH PASSIONFRUIT, FRESH LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP, TEAPOT BITTERS	11
Kiwi Mojito HAVANA 3Y, FRESH KIWI, FRESH MINT, FRESH LIME JUICE, AND TOP-UP SODA	10.5
Tropical Society HAVANA CLUB 3, MANGO PUREE, ORANGE JUICE &PINEAPPLE JUICE	11
Pink Fin BONE IDYLL PINK GIN, ELDERFLOWER SYRUP, GRAPEFRUIT JUICE, AND LEMON JUICE	10.5
Lost In The Tropics HAYMANS GIN, STRAWBERRY, MANGO PUREE & PINEAPPLE JUICE	11.5
High Liner OLMECA REPOSATO TEQUILLA, PEACH LIQUEUR, CRÈME DE VIOLET, FRESH LEMON JUICE, AND SUGAR SYRUP	11
The Fruit of 43 Virgins ABSOLUTE MANGO VODKA, LIQUOR 43, MANGO & PASSION FRUIT PUREE, APPLE JUICE & HONEY SYRUP	11.5
Unusual Sours CUCUMBER, HENDRIKS GIN, ST GERMAIN, ELDERFLOWER LIQUOR, EGG WHITE, SUGAR & FRESH LIME JUICE	11

SHORT COCKTAILS

Mexican Coconut & Lychee Martini CAZCABEL COCONUT, LYCHEE LIQUEUR, APPLE JUICE, FRESH LIME, AGAVE SYRUP	10.5
Matcha Colada ZUBROVKA BISON GRASS VODKA, MATCHA POWDER, FOAM BITTERS, COCONUT MILK, COCONUT CREAM, CINNAMON AND LIME	11
Tonka Bonka HAVANA CLUB 3, COCO KANU, BLACK SESAME SYRUP, FRESH LEMON JUICE, STRAWBERRY JAM	10.5
Blood Orange & Passion Fruit Collins BEEFEATER GIN, PASSIONFRUIT PUREE, BLOOD ORANGE SYRUP, FRESH LEMON JUICE, TOP-UP SODA	10.5
Madame Butterfly LAVENDER INFUSED GIN, EGG WHITE, SUGAR SYRUP, FRESH LEMON JUICE	10.5
Cherry Oh Baby HAVANA SPECIAL, CHERRY LIQUEUR, FRESH LIME JUICE, GINGER BEER TOP-UP	11.5
What's The Crack KRAKEN SPICED RUM, PEACH SCHNAPPS, FRESH LIME SUGAR, PEACH BITTERS	11
TIKI COCKTAILS	
Caribbean Punch BLEND OF THREE RUMS, PINEAPPLE JUICE, FALERNUM & POMEGRANATE SYRUP	12.5
The Revenge Of Boney Ears HAVANA SPECIAL, SMITH & CROSS, BANANA LIQUEUR, PINEAPPLE &	12

LEMON JUICE